RED DE ENSAY0S

CULTIVO MAIZ

ENSAYO CR REGION CHACO - SANTIAGUENO

BANDERA - SANTIAGO DEL ESTERO

aLzlsenias @nord

FECHA TARDIA
COSECHA 2018

EMPRESA
ALZ AGRO
ALZ AGRO
DEKALB
PIONEER
BREVANT
DON MARIO
LA TUERETA
BREVANT
FORRATEC
DEKALB
FORRATEC
NIDERA
PIONEER
DEKALB
SYNGENTA
PIONEER
NIDERA
SYNGENTA
NIDERA

HIBRIDO
NORD ACIS PW
NORD BORAX PW

DK 7220 VT3P
P 1815 VYHR
NEXT 25.8 PW
DM 2771 VT3P
LT 721 VT3P
DS 510 PW
DUO 24 PW
DK 7820 VT3P
DUO 28 PW
AX 7822 VT3P
P 2089 VYHR
DK 7310 VT3P
SYN 126 VIP3
32R48 VYHR
AX 7784 VT3P
SYN 139 VIP3
NS 7917 VT3P
PROMEDIO ENSAYO

RENDIMIENTO
5744
5672
5128
4995
4783
4761
4689
4571
4401
4240
4201
4172
4096
3869
3799
3681
3535
3393
2871
4324




